Student’s name:
Address:
Telephone Number:
Method of payment:
Method of delivery:

SAMUEL
MARSDEN

COLLEGIATE SCHOOI

Marsden Upper/Senior School Uniform Order

Form

Print and return with order and payment to:

The Uniform Shop Manager,
Marsden School,
Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Student collection / courier $15

Item

Blazer (compulsory)
Skirt Tartan (compulsory)

Skirt Tartan Long Length
Navy Skirt (Year 12+)

Summer Shirt
Please indicate size

Winter Shirt

Please indicate size

Jersey (compulsory)

Senior Cardigan

Tie (compulsory)

Green Rain Jacket

Tights - Black (1 pair)

White Socks (3 pairs)
Thermals Long Sleeve White

Schoolbag - Ergo Pack
(Green/Black)

Schoolbag - Chiropak
Gear Bag

Scarf - Pure lambswool
Gloves - Wool

Size
6,8,10,12,14,16,18
6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20

6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20
6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20

10,12,14 girls
8,10,12,14,16,18,20 womens

10,12,14 girls
8,10,12,14,16,18,20 womens

82,87,92,97
102,107,112,117

Yrs 12 & 13

Green
Striped (Year 13)

6,8,10,12,14, XS, S, M, L
11yrs, S,M,T,XT
13-3,4-6,7-9,10-13
S,M,L

S

M,L

All sizes

Small

Large

One size

SM,L

Quantity

Price

$306
$235

$235
$128

$46

$46

$78
$83
$110

$26

$67
$9.50
$17.50
$30
$93
$103
$103
$32
$57
$39
$16

Total



PE General Clothing
Blue Sport Shirt
Green Sport Shorts

Thermals Long Sleeve Navy

Track Jacket

Track Pants

Blue Canterbury Rugby Top

Sunhat Green — floppy brim

Sun Cap

Sports Hat Wool

House tee shirt

4,6 $49
8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL $53.50
4,6,8,10, XS, S, M, L, XL $46
Adult Small $30
10,12, 14, S, M, L, XL $95
10,12, 14, S, M, L, XL $65
12,14 $82
XS, S, M, L $97
S,M,L, XL $16
Flexifit $18
One size $23
$26

Child to collect order No charge

Courier to above address $15

Total



