

Marsden Upper/Senior School Uniform Order Form

Print and return with order and payment to:

The Uniform Shop Manager, Marsden School, Private Bag, Karori, Wellington

Student's name:	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Method of payment:	Cheque / cash (delete one) - sorry no credit cards
Method of delivery:	Student collection / courier \$15

Item	Size	Quantity	Price	Total
Blazer (compulsory)	6,8,10,12,14,16,18		\$306	
Skirt Tartan (compulsory)	6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20		\$235	
Skirt Tartan Long Length	6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20		\$235	
Navy Skirt (Year 12+)	6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20		\$128	
Summer Shirt Please indicate size	10,12,14 girls 8,10,12,14,16,18,20 womens		\$46	
Winter Shirt Please indicate size	10,12,14 girls 8,10,12,14,16,18,20 womens		\$46	
. ,	82,87,92,97		\$78	
Jersey (compulsory)	102, 107,112,117		\$83	
Senior Cardigan	Yrs 12 & 13		\$110	
Tie (compulsory)	Green Striped (Year 13)		\$26	
Green Rain Jacket	6,8,10,12,14, XS, S, M, L		\$67	
Tights - Black (1 pair)	11yrs, S,M,T,XT		\$9.50	
White Socks (3 pairs)	13-3,4-6,7-9,10-13		\$17.50	
Thermals Long Sleeve White	S,M,L		\$30	
Schoolbag - Ergo Pack	S		\$93	
(Green/Black)	M,L		\$103	
Schoolbag - Chiropak	All sizes		\$103	
	Small		\$32	
Gear Bag	Large		\$57	
Scarf - Pure lambswool	One size		\$39	
Gloves - Wool	S,M,L		\$16	

PE General Clothing		
Blue Sport Shirt	4, 6	\$49
blue Sport Shirt	8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL	\$53.50
Green Sport Shorts	4, 6, 8, 10, XS, S, M, L, XL	\$46
Thermals Long Sleeve Navy	Adult Small	\$30
Track Jacket	10, 12, 14, S, M, L, XL	\$95
Track Pants	10, 12, 14, S, M, L,XL	\$65
Plus Contorbury Pughy Ton	12, 14	\$82
Blue Canterbury Rugby Top	XS, S, M, L	\$97
Sunhat Green – floppy brim	S,M,L,XL	\$16
Sun Cap	Flexifit	\$18
Sports Hat Wool	One size	\$23
House tee shirt		\$26
	Child to collect order	No charge
	Courier to above address	\$15
		Total